COFFEE

Available Hot/lced
AMERICANO

CAFE LATTE

CAFE CAPPUCCINO
CAFE MACHIATTO
DRIP COFFEE

ESPRESSO-DOUBLE SHOT

FLAVORED COFFEE

Available Hot/Iced
CAFE MOCHA

CARAMEL MACHIATTO

VANILLA LATTE
HAZELNUT LATTE
CARAMEL LATTE
WHITE CHOCOLATE
MOCHA
CARAMELLA

SOUTH SEAS COFFEE

LANTIYA LATTE

POWERHOUSE COFFEE

Shots & Extras
ADDITIONAL SHOT

12 OZ
$3.25
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.25

12 0Z

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$5.00
$4.50

$4.00

$0.50

16 OZ
$3.50
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$3.50
$3.00

16 OZ

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$5.50
$5.50
$5.25
$6.25

20 Oz
$3.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$3.75

200z

$6.25
$6.75
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25

$6.25

$6.50
$6.00
$7.25

INFUSI©N

COFFEE & TEA

NON-COFFEE

Available Hot/Iced

MATCHA LATTE
CHAI LATTE
TARO TEA

FRAPPE

KONA MOCHA
TARO

TOFFEE COFFEE
MATCHA

WHITE CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE
VANILLA

RED VELVET

Add Coffee Shot
ESPRESSO SHOTS
ALMOND MILK
SOY MILK

12 OZ

$5.25
$4.75

1202
$4.75

$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75

1SHOT
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

OTHER DRINKS

FOUNTAIN DRINKS
ICED TEA

CALAMANSI COOLER

MANGO MANSI

16 OZ

$6.00
$5.50
$4.00

16 OZ
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

2 SHOT
$1.00
$0.75
$0.75

SPINACH SMOOTHIE W/ MANGO OR CALAMANSI

200z

$7.25
$6.25
$5.00

20 0z
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25

3 SHOT
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00

20 Oz
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$6.00

TEA

Available Hot/Iced
CAFFEINATED
ORGANIC BREAKFAST
ORGANIC EARL GREY
CHAITEA

THAITEA

LOW-CAFFEINATED

TROPICAL GREEN TEA
ORGANIC SPRING JASMINE

NON-CAFFEINATED
CHAMOMILE CITRUS
AFRICANNECTAR

SMOOTHIES

BANANA
STRAWBERRY

STRAWBERRY BANANA

COMBO

Must order sandwich to avail

SODA OR ICED TEA + CHIPS
BOTTLED WATER + CHIPS
SODA OR ICED TEA + COOKIE
BOTTLED WATER + COOKIE

16 OZ

$3.75
$3.50
$4.75
$4.75

16 OZ

$3.25
$3.25

16 OZ

$3.25
$3.25

16 OZ
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00




